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Product Details

Unfolded length
Ply

Folded length
Unfolded Width
Embossing
Print

Folded width

Color
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For Wiping

LinStyle®

Tork
Premium

23.8 cm

11.9cm

23.8 cm

No

No

11.9cm

White

Description

Tork Premium LinStyle® Cocktail Napkins are ideal for luxury bars, conference centres
and restaurants. Looking and feeling like real textile, each napkin is noticeably softer
and bulkier than standard paper napkins, while being extra absorbent. Give your
customers the elegant experience of a linen napkin in a wide range of modern and
classic colours. Now industrially compostable* (see disclaimer available)

- Make the right impression on guests by providing upmarket napkins along with drinks and

snacks

- Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message

. LinStyle®
« Custom print
« Premium

« Industrially compostable product’
« Save laundry costs by providing premium paper napkins
« THIS PACKAGING IS MADE FROM - At least 30% Recycled plastics

« Napkins compostable in industrial composting*

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Consumer Units (CON)
7322541992860
Plastic

100

80 mm

119 mm

238 mm

316.4 4

311.54 g

2.27 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322541992884
Carton

1400 (14 CON)

257 mm

573 mm

251 mm

4.93 kg

4.36 kg

36.96 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322542193150

33600 (24 TRP)
1,189 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
118.3 kg
104.68 kg

0.89 m3
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Tork LinStyle TableRunner White x4  Tork LinStyle TableRunner Cream x4  Tork LinStyle Placemat White x 100  Tork LinStyle Roll White x2

474161 474164

Environmental Information

Content

Food Contact

Environmental certification

Packaging

Article creation date and latest
article revision

Production

Destruction

474401 474581

This product consists of a cellulose-based, airlaid nonwoven material.

This product fulfills the legislative requirements for Food Contact materials, confirmed by
external certification performed by a third party. The product is safe for wiping food contact
surfaces and may also come occasionally into contact with foodstuffs for a short period of time.

This product is certified for FSC® with certificate number SA-COC-008266.

Fulfilment of Packaging and Packaging Waste Directive (94/62/EC): Yes

Date of issue: 14-02-2025
Revision date: 25-09-2025

This product is produced at Altopascio - IT mill and certified according to ISO 9001, ISO 14001
(Environmental management systems), CoC-PEFC, ISO 45001, ISO 50001 and FSC Chain-Of-
Custody.

The product is industrially compostable according to EN 13432 (Test report number
TA8012509336). Local restrictions may apply. Before disposal in industrial compost bins,
please check with local authorities to confirm that the product is accepted. Please also ensure
that the product has not been used in connection with hazardous or non-compostable
substances. Used products should not be handed over to recycling systems.

Essity UK Ltd, Southfields Road, Dunstable, Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ, United Kingdom
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