



Description

Tork Premium LinStyle® Cocktail Napkins are ideal for luxury bars, conference centres and restaurants. Looking and feeling like real textile, each napkin is noticeably softer and bulkier than standard paper napkins, while being extra absorbent. Give your customers the elegant experience of a linen napkin in a wide range of modern and classic colours. Now industrially compostable* (see disclaimer available)

- Make the right impression on guests by providing upmarket napkins along with drinks and snacks
- Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message
- LinStyle®
- Custom print
- Premium
- Industrially compostable product¹
- Save laundry costs by providing premium paper napkins
- THIS PACKAGING IS MADE FROM – At least 30% Recycled plastics
- Napkins compostable in industrial composting*

Certifications



Product Details

Unfolded length	23.8 cm
Ply	1
Folded length	11.9 cm
Unfolded Width	23.8 cm
Embossing	No
Print	No
Folded width	11.9 cm
Color	White

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322541992860	7322541992884	7322542193150
Packaging Material	Plastic	Carton	-
Pieces	100	1400 (14 CON)	33600 (24 TRP)
Height	80 mm	257 mm	1,189 mm
Length	119 mm	573 mm	1,200 mm
Width	238 mm	251 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	316.4 g	4.93 kg	118.3 kg
Net Weight	311.54 g	4.36 kg	104.68 kg
Volume	2.27 dm ³	36.96 dm ³	0.89 m ³
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	4
TRP Per Layer	-	-	6



Think ahead.

Tork LinStyle® White Cocktail Napkin

509541

Compatible Products



Tork LinStyle TableRunner White x4
474161



Tork LinStyle TableRunner Cream x4
474164



Tork LinStyle Placemat White x 100
474401



Tork LinStyle Roll White x2
474581

Environmental Information

Content

This product consists of a cellulose-based, airlaid nonwoven material.

Food Contact

This product fulfills the legislative requirements for Food Contact materials, confirmed by external certification performed by a third party. The product is safe for wiping food contact surfaces and may also come occasionally into contact with foodstuffs for a short period of time.

Environmental certification

This product is certified for FSC® with certificate number SA-COC-008266.

Packaging

Fulfilment of Packaging and Packaging Waste Directive (94/62/EC): Yes

Article creation date and latest article revision

Date of issue: 14-02-2025
Revision date: 25-09-2025

Production

This product is produced at Altopascio - IT mill and certified according to ISO 9001, ISO 14001 (Environmental management systems), CoC-PEFC, ISO 45001, ISO 50001 and FSC Chain-Of-Custody.

Destruction

The product is industrially compostable according to EN 13432 (Test report number TA8012509336). Local restrictions may apply. Before disposal in industrial compost bins, please check with local authorities to confirm that the product is accepted. Please also ensure that the product has not been used in connection with hazardous or non-compostable substances. Used products should not be handed over to recycling systems.

Essity UK Ltd, Southfields Road, Dunstable, Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ, United Kingdom